KINDER CUP
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KINDER CUP 2015/2016
GARA/RENNEN 1
SLALOM SPECIALE

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PER SOMMA PUNTI TABELLA
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Provinz Bozen - Provincia Bolzano
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NUM
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23
26
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86

114
132

21
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NUM
CODICE

PORK1
POKO09

PORLS5
ROALK
NO5LH
POKJ6

NO5N9
NO5NP

P02AJ
PO2AK
NO3PO
NOD2L

NOHLW
LAHDP
NO2AZ

ROEHC
POP16
NOALX
NOCOF
MOHKN

N043X
NO47E

POMWZ
NO2R4

POPHE
PONLF
POPHC
PONLJ
LAXEO
N089J

NOA4Z
R035X
LAXR4

N09Z6
MOHZM
NOFNE

ROKZ6
ROKDJ
LACXF

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PUNTI

ANNO

1 BZF9 SC GROEDEN RAIFFEISEN

COSTA Virginia
PERATHONER Leila
GROSSRUBATSCHER Fabio
PERATHONER Philip
PELLIZZARI Ellis
FRONTULL Elena
COMPLOJ Marc

TESTA Gianluca

2 BZ24 SV TAISTEN
STOLL Lina
STOLL Tabea
SINNER Armin
HANNI Alexandra

3 BZ99 ASC KALTERN
TSCHIGG Manuel
FELDERER Matthias
DICHRISTIN Ivan

4 BZ1l SC GOSSENSASS
AUKENTHALER Emma
AMORT Sophia
RAINER Emily
HOCHRAINER Lorenz
KINZNER Armin

5 BZ35 SC DEUTSCHNOFEN
FESTINI  Sophia
ZELGER Lea

6 BZF8 SC MERAN RAIKA
MOESENEDER FRAJRIA Milla
PALLA Raphael

7 BZH1 ASC LADINIA
LERCHNER Alessia
FRENADEMETZ Valentina
CASTLUNGER Marc
MIRIBUNG Sofia
DI GENOVA Matteo
PIAI laco

8 BZJJ ATZV VINSCHGAU
MITTERHOFER Lisa
WELLENZOHN Anna
MITTERRUTZNER Viktoria

9 BZ72 ASC PASSEIER
GUFLER Bianca
HOFER Anya
PLATTER Sina

10 BZ08 ASC DREI ZINNEN
CORRENT Matteo
SABBA Agnese
LANZINGER Lukas
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COD.

BZF9
BZF9
BZF9
BZF9
BZF9
BZF9
BZF9
BZF9

Bz24
Bz24
Bz24
Bz24

BZ99
BZ99
BZ99

Bz11
Bz11
Bz11
Bz11
Bz11

BZ35
BZ35

BZF8
BZF8

BZH1
BZH1
BZH1
BZH1
BZH1
BZH1

BZJJ
BZJJ
BZJJ

BZ72
BZ72
BZ72

BZ08
BZ08
BZ08

SOCIETA'

524
RAIFFEISEN
RAIFFEISEN
RAIFFEISEN
RAIFFEISEN
RAIFFEISEN
RAIFFEISEN
RAIFFEISEN
RAIFFEISEN

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

GROEDEN
GROEDEN
GROEDEN
GROEDEN
GROEDEN
GROEDEN
GROEDEN
GROEDEN

152
SV
SV
SV
SV

TAISTEN
TAISTEN
TAISTEN
TAISTEN

145
ASC KALTERN
ASC KALTERN
ASC KALTERN

118
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS
GOSSENSASS

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

116
DEUTSCHNOFEN
DEUTSCHNOFEN

SC
SC

102
MERAN RAIKA
MERAN RAIKA

SC
SC

100
ASC LADINIA
ASC LADINIA
ASC LADINIA
ASC LADINIA
ASC LADINIA
ASC LADINIA

98
ATZV VINSCHGAU
ATZV VINSCHGAU
ATZV VINSCHGAU

81
ASC PASSEIER
ASC PASSEIER
ASC PASSEIER

70
ASC DREI ZINNEN
ASC DREI ZINNEN
ASC DREI ZINNEN

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
40.90 60
41.25 45
40.37 100
41.51 29
36.04 100
37.38 60
37.44 80
37.86 50
38.50 100
42.13 32
42.41 13
42.57 7
40.46 80
43.23 5
37.74 60
41.87 36
39.85 24
40.45 13
38.54 29
39.15 16
36.22 80
38.91 36
43.12 2
37.22 100
43.12 24
45.05 12
40.83 50
43.54 0
39.58 14
41.90 0
41.21 50
39.42 26
40.00 22
39.02 80
43.36 1
43.40 0
41.91 22
40.40 14
38.45 32
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29
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16
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12
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13
25
20
43

10
33
23
34
49

NUM
PETT

191

67

17
32
127

27
151

66
61
130

89

74
110
176

154
131

69

37
70

40

52
53
171
175

24
20

93
173
202

150

15
34
107
120
149

85

NUM
CODICE

LAAJS

TOOF7

N0143
N0142
NOD2E

POPDV
NOCJz

ROD1J
POLRR
NO5DE

NOD2R
NOD2Y

POHD5
NOD58
ROACV

MONV7
MONV9

PORSD

PO1HO
NOED4

R0O9T6

POMV1
NO3MA
NOO2F
NO2R7

MO6P8
NoCc2y

NOHF3
NOHEZ
NOHFL
ROJT9

N0231

NOKV7
RORN3
NOD89
NO81R
PON3P

MO02C3

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

HAPPACHER Felix

11 BZC3 ASV VILLNOESS
LAMBACHER Maximilian

12 BZJD ASV RIFFIAN KUENS
STROHMER Bettina
HOLZNER Leo
KUERSTEN Julian

13 BZ51 ASV RIDNAUN
PITTRACHER Anna
PITTRACHER David

BZG4 ASC ST.VIGIL
VAVREK Marco
CLARA Max
ERLACHER Matio

ENNEBERG

15 BZH6 SSV PFALZEN
SANIN Martina
HUBER Marie Sophie

16 Bz16 SC JOCHGRIMM
FRANZELIN Jakob
CODALONGA Gabi
URSCH Thomas Julian

17 Bz55 ASV TSCHERMS
BRAUN Felix
MENZ Jakob

18 BZA6 ASV GITSCHBERG
PROSCH Patrick

19 BZGO ASC SEISER ALPE
SEEBACHER Alex
SCHERER Elias

20 Bz53 SV VOELS AM SCHLERN
ANGERER Samuel

21 BzZ44 ASC SARNTAL
STUEFER Philipp
WEGER Matthias
KROESS Marius
RUNGGER Jonas

22 BzZC2 ASC AUER RAIFFEISEN
FRANCESCHINI Anna Sofia
GOLLER Marie

23 Bz38 ASC ULTEN RAIFFEISEN
UNTERHOLZNER Marion
BREITENBERGER Eva
HOLZNER Noah Gabriel
PARIS Manuel

24 BZ78 ASV VIGILJOCH
MULSER Hannes

25 Bz22 ASC KASTELRUTH
HENNICKEN Lara Katharina
HOFER Simon
TROCKER Sara
SATTLER Leonie
PLUNGER Jan

26 BZ37 ASC HAFLING
RENZINI Chiara
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COD.

BZ08

BZC3

BZJD
BZJD
BZJD

BZ51
BZ51

BZG4
BZG4
BZG4

BZH6
BZH6

BZ16
BZ16
BZ16

BZ55
BZ55

BZA6

BZGO
BZGO

BZ53

Bz44
Bz44
Bz44
Bz44

BZC2
BZC2

BZ38
BZ38
BZ38
BZ38

BZ78

BZ22
BZ22
BZ22
BZ22
BZ22

BZ37

SOCIETA'

ASC

ASV

ASV
ASV
ASV

ASV
ASV

ASC
ASC
ASC

DREI ZINNEN

60
VILLNOESS

54
RIFFIAN  KUENS
RIFFIAN  KUENS
RIFFIAN  KUENS

53
RIDNAUN
RIDNAUN

53
ENNEBERG
ENNEBERG
ENNEBERG

ST.VIGIL
ST.VIGIL
ST.VIGIL

50
SSV PFALZEN
SSV PFALZEN

47
SC JOCHGRIMM
SC JOCHGRIMM
SC JOCHGRIMM

46
ASV TSCHERMS
ASV TSCHERMS

45
ASV GITSCHBERG

44
ASC SEISER ALPE
ASC SEISER ALPE

40

SV VOELS AM SCHLERN

39
ASC SARNTAL
ASC SARNTAL
ASC SARNTAL
ASC SARNTAL

38

ASC AUER RAIFFEISEN
ASC AUER RAIFFEISEN

37

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

ASV

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

ASC

ULTEN RAIFFEISEN
ULTEN RAIFFEISEN
ULTEN RAIFFEISEN
ULTEN RAIFFEISEN

36
VIGILJOCH

34
KASTELRUTH
KASTELRUTH
KASTELRUTH
KASTELRUTH
KASTELRUTH

29
HAFLING

41.00

40.48

44.75
41.49
40.31

44.87
38.37

41.82
42.99
39.04

44.05
38.94

41.28
40.74
46.65

38.90
39.00

40.85

41.68
42.23

41.26

42.92
44.09
39.36
39.75

43.24
44.16

43.28
42.72
39.95
42.01

38.41

42.64
45.88
42.14
45.36
42.45

39.02

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI

2

60

14
32

13
40

24

20

18
32

36
11

24
22

45

26
18
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POS

10

13
28

21
35
37
19
51

24
16

19
22
47
54

13
55
58

19
25

15
47

16
35
33

20
27
36
44

22
26
37
40

17
45
50

23
27

20

21
36
60

NUM
PETT

180

76
121

29
123
122
160
190

16
92

101

81
133
204

109
148
138

58
129

46
192

51
54
117

209
72
77

147

208
102
139
134

50
157
206

112

79

104
181
188

NUM
CODICE

MOEXX

NO5zX
MO9R3

NOCR3
NO8ML
T011Z
NO34T
ROHR6

RO1A2
N0907

MO771
MO4DK
MO0882
NO4PV

MOK99
MOK96
MOKSE

NO4KN
MO2CA

POJP7
NOSET

NOKTP
NOKTR
ROJAO

POMLZ
MO0980
ROEWV
LAGAE

TOAAL
ROEM3
POT3K
NOD3H

NODVF
NOCX6
NODO02

RO1LY
NOKZ0

NO50V

MOEOA
MOEO4
MOEO5

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

27 BZC6 ASV FELDTHURNS
MERANER Andy

28 BZ07 ASC OLANG
STEINMAIR Tobias
ARNOLD Lisa

29 Bz41 ASE CATINACCIO
LODA Benedetta
MERLER Alice
BRUNNER Sara
BALDIN Alessandro
SANDINI Enea

BZ03 ASC BRUNECK
FILL Valentina
GAROSCIO Milly

31 BZJV ASC EISACKTAL
PLAZOTTA Helena
PRAMSOHLER Lisa
KUSSTATSCHER Felix
PRAMSTRALLER Maximilian

32 BZ15 ASV RATSCHINGS
SPARBER Julia
GSCHLIESSER Patrick
KOFLER Damian

33  BZ91 WSV STERZING
GSCHNITZER Phillipp
SCHWAZER Anton

34 BZ89 ASV ALDEIN
KALSER Marc
PICHLER Tom

35 BZ71 ASV ST.LORENZEN
MUTSCHLECHNER Max
CIARLITTI  Matteo
KAMMERER Alexandra

Bz85 ASV WELSCHNOFEN
PALMA Lea
KAFMANN Ivan
PIRCHER Lorenz
PATTIS Alex

37 BZ52 ASV RITTEN SPORT
PEER Julia
PUNTAIER Karoline
ENGL Hannes
HALLER Kilian

BzZ18 SK AHRNTAL
HOFER Philipp  Alexand
STEGER Jonas
TASSER Yannick

39 Bz59 AS MERANO
CRIVELLETTO Emma
ENDRIZZI Rebecca

40 BZ80 SC HAID RAIFFEISEN
PEER Tobias

41 Bz17 ASV PRAD
STAFFLER Julia
ZOEGGELER Jonas
HOLZER Max
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2004
2004
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COD.

BZC6

BZ07
BZ07

Bz41
Bz41
Bz41
Bz41
Bz41

BZ03
BZ03

BZJV
BZJV
BZJV
BZJV

BZ15
BZ15
BZ15

BZ91
BZ91

BZ89
BZ89

BZ71
BZ71
BZ71

BZ85
BZ85
BZ85
BZ85

BZ52
BZ52
BZ52
BZ52

BZ18
BZ18
BZ18

BZ59
BZ59

BZ80

BZ17
BZ17
BZ17

TEMPO

SOCIETA'
26

ASV FELDTHURNS 38.55
23

ASC OLANG 41.94

ASC OLANG 43.11
22

ASE CATINACCIO 46.66

ASE CATINACCIO 45.49

ASE CATINACCIO 46.50

ASE CATINACCIO 39.77

ASE CATINACCIO 42.49
22

ASC BRUNECK 51.92

ASC BRUNECK 40.39
21

ASC EISACKTAL 40.64

ASC EISACKTAL 41.94

ASC EISACKTAL 42.32

ASC EISACKTAL 42.77
20

ASV RATSCHINGS 40.01

ASV RATSCHINGS 42.83

ASV RATSCHINGS 43.24
18

WSV STERZING 42.60

WSV STERZING 40.46
16

ASV ALDEIN 42.27

ASV ALDEIN 42.32
15

ASV ST.LORENZEN 42.38

ASV ST.LORENZEN 46.16

ASV ST.LORENZEN 43.86
15

ASV WELSCHNOFEN 46.61

ASV WELSCHNOFEN 43.32

ASV WELSCHNOFEN 47.91

ASV WELSCHNOFEN 4217
14

ASV RITTEN SPORT 47.35

ASV RITTEN SPORT 42.78

ASV RITTEN SPORT 41.84

ASV RITTEN SPORT 41.94
14

SK AHRNTAL 42.40

SK AHRNTAL 42.24

SK AHRNTAL 42.46
12

AS MERANO 48.34

AS MERANO 42.85
11

SC HAID RAIFFEISEN 42.70
10

ASV PRAD 41.17

ASV PRAD 41.75

ASV PRAD 45.12

TOTALE
PUNTI

26

20

10

12

15

12

o O ©

20

12

16

15

11

o O M

o O Ul

14

11

10
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POS NUM
PETT

22 183
35 167

24 142

27 135

28 60
34 137

29 59

31 65
30 126

36 84
32 199

34 45

31 165
42 145

33 205

38 182

57 198

NUM
CODICE

POJH2
LAXPZ

PORSH

POMP4

NODXC
POX12

NODVY

MOMYR
MOMJIX

NOCM9
NO3MM

PO1DV

POMVD
ROKMY

NO800

N0572

MO4WX

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

42 BZ05 ASK SCHNALSTAL
GRUENER Felix
RAINER Jakob

43 BZF5 TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBERG
ANDREATTA Luca

44  BZ04 ASC SCHENNA-IFINGER
KAUFMANN Matthias

45 BZ25 ASC GSIESERTAL
BACHER Samuel
BASSO Davide

46 BZ73 ASV ANTHOLZERTAL
LEITGEB Maximilian

47 BZ69 SC FANA
PERISSINOTTO Mattia
KOMPATSCHER Valentin

48 BZA4 ASC PLOSE
OBERRAUCH Lisa
AUSSERHOFER Hannes

Bz32 ASC EGGEN
PICHLER Mathias

Bz43 AWSV ST.PANKRAZ
LAIMER Damian
PFOESTL Jonas

BZG7 WSV BRIXEN
BLASBICHLER Simon

Bz49 ASV NALS
BOTZNER Max

Bz34 ASD LIBERTAS BOLZANO
FRASNELLI Edoardo

20-02-2016 / RATSCHINGS/RACINES

ANNO

2004
2004

2004

2004

2005
2004

2005

2005
2004

2004
2004

2005

2004
2004

2004

2004

2004

COM

S

32

32

3

32

COD.

BZ05
BZ05

BZF5

BZ04

BZ25
BZ25

BZ73

BZ69
BZ69

BZA4
BZA4

BZ32

Bz43
Bz43

BZG7

Bz49

BZ34

SOCIETA'

9
ASK SCHNALSTAL
ASK SCHNALSTAL

7
TZ JOCHTAL-GITSCHBERG

4
ASC SCHENNA-IFINGER

3
ASC GSIESERTAL
ASC GSIESERTAL

2
ASV ANTHOLZERTAL

1
SC FANA
SC FANA

0
ASC PLOSE
ASC PLOSE

0
ASC EGGEN

0

AWSV ST.PANKRAZ
AWSV ST.PANKRAZ

0
WSV BRIXEN

0
ASV NALS

0

ASD LIBERTAS BOLZANO

40.28
41.63

40.32

40.66

43.85
41.57

43.87

44.35
41.02

46.45
41.30

46.04

41.11
42.00

41.35

41.90

43.06

TEMPO TOTALE
PUNTI
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